
2023015 Cape Town Tennis Mini 2
BS 16 Silver

1

2

TSA081942

TSA082048

WP

Winelands

[1] Conner MAREE

eben THIART 6-2, 6-4

3

4

TSA081338

TSA081987

Winelands

WP

Roald COETZEE

Zandrich  NEL 6-0, 6-2

5

6

TSA082290

TSA081715

GE

WP

Noah PARKER

Morgan  EATON 6-3, 1-6, 10-8

7

8

TSA072047

TSA081555

WP

WP

Finn KAHN

[2] Murray  VAN DER WALT 6-0, 6-0

[1] Conner MAREE

Roald COETZEE

6-4, 6-2

Morgan  EATON

[2] Murray  VAN DER WALT

6-1, 6-0

[1] Conner MAREE

Morgan  EATON

6-3, 6-0

[1] Conner MAREE

Roald COETZEE

[2] Murray  VAN DER WALT 6-0, 6-3

[2] Murray  VAN DER WALT

eben THIART

Zandrich  NEL 6-3, 6-3

Noah PARKER

Finn KAHN 6-0, 6-0

eben THIART

Noah PARKER

6-1, 6-1

Noah PARKER

Zandrich  NEL

Finn KAHN Walkover

Zandrich  NEL
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